380"

SENERAL
t‘tactlf“,c‘ll drd
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Pme Contractor 1s 128p0 sponslbl= For alll/
Coordination between the cranings.
Discrepancies shovid be traugh to'the

attention of the archltact.
The Contractor Is advised that the avallable
space tor rovtng all electrical, mechanical,
Blumbing, tre prtection and Communictio
Foiping, Zoncil, tcags el gk, e Do
T4 in locaiions. The Contragtor
| i Cooram o i of o trades work ond
adistnents, Wihe Atchtoct’s approval
"% the routing o e s e ‘ﬁ’
Any reriork tesulting from the ¥ ol to
ordine rformed
prcli ket dusls Rig

All dmensions are from face of stud, un.o.
All penetrations of fire rated asseﬂblles
shall be fire blocked and sealed per UL

oved methods.

All concealed fre rated assdmblles shall

ided with sk dicating
Cesembly and Hho. e rating 1 hours”ﬁ
letters no smaller than 2" high” See 101.2

508

THREE HOUR RATED ASSEMBLIES:
3 HOUR RATED FIRE WALL
IFW IFW IFW

GA ASH 2600 3-HR FIREWALL SEPARATING
TYPE-2A FIRE AREA - NCSBC 721.2.11
3 HOUR RATED CONCRETE SLABS

SEE NC.5B.C. SECTION 121 \{I)

SLABS BETHEEN STORAGE LEVEL AN:
UNITS ABOVE (BUILDINS #2 ONLY)
3 HOUR RATED CONCRETE COI
NC.5B.C. SECTION T121.(1)

COLUMNS SUPPORTING 3 HOUR RATED SLABS

THO HOUR RATED ASSEMBLIES:
2 HOUR RATED FIRE WALL
2FW 2FW 2FW

UL U-2I0 2-HR FIREWALL SEPARATING
TYPE-5A FIRE AREA

2 HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER
FB 2FB 2FB

U405 - ELEVATOR AND STAIR & MECH. SHAFTS
2 HOUR RATED CEILINGS
BA FILE NO. FG 5725

2 HOUR RATED CONCRETE SLABS
SEE NC.5B.C. SECTION 721.1(1)
AB BETWEEN CLUBHOUSE AND,

UNITS ABOVE (BUILDING #4 O

| HOUR RATED FIRE B.
FB 1FB

UL U-305 I-HR FIRE BARRIER ADJA
ENCLOSED GARASE WALLS

| HOUR RATED FIRE PARTITION

=
5B FA»ELS To BE PLMED
UD ENDS AND CLI
LOCATIONS, COORDINATE NITH Thf 5rﬁucwRN.
1 HG.R RATED STRUCTURAL Al
TRUCTURAL LE%ENTS
1HR 1HR 1HR
- —————————— -
UL U-356 I-HR RATED EXTERIOR BEARING WALL
UL U-305 I-HR RATED UNIT INTERIOR BEARING
WALL AND ELEVATOR LOBBIES
1-HR RATED ROOF/CEILING ASSEMBLY, 5EE AOIT
SYPSUM ASSOCIATION FILE NO. RC 2603

FIRE RATINS LESEND

Qe

A

asz [T 7
ALl D D
SLAE ON i
ERADE
i )
. RENTABLE Y
? STORAGE
] o :_
\ | E
LJ \~ ~ I [
| Il PODIUM i -
SLAB
< ABOVE ‘
ol W i )

MATCH

+/-206 2]

S,

“6u

g

11'-5,

[fo | #o

TEN
BIKE
STORAGE

ELEC )

2s.

olet

5 1/2"

41124
o'

"
/ //2"

STORAGE S

—

341"

(5IM)

e

N E N
"

(1

27 172" 107"
. f
20-6"  [3/4" 145 116"
188'-0 3/l6"
Py
sy

~J

TERRACE LEVEL PLAN (300.37) - BLDG #2
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WATTS LEAF ARCHITECTS, PA
101 North McDowell Street Suite 112
Charlotte, North Carolina 28204
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